
Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 41 8
2 Lakeland 42 8
3 Medford Area 52 15
4 Merrill 100 7

Antigo 4
Northland Pines 4
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2019

Female

1 366 Ashley Peterson 00:19:16.8Lakeland 6:13 min/m1 112
2 551 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:19:17.8Merrill 6:13 min/m1 210
3 535 Franny Seidel 00:19:30.4Medford Area 6:17 min/m1 312
4 361 Aubrey Anderson 00:19:33.8Lakeland 6:18 min/m2 412
5 398 Eliana Kanitz 00:19:40.6Marshfield 6:20 min/m1 510
6 396 Michaela Dick 00:19:45.1Marshfield 6:22 min/m2 69
7 365 Kate Melms 00:19:46.3Lakeland 6:22 min/m3 711
8 532 Alicia Kawa 00:20:19.6Medford Area 6:33 min/m2 811
9 397 Meghan Jaeger 00:20:25.5Marshfield 6:35 min/m3 910
10 400 Kairi Kim 00:20:45.0Marshfield 6:41 min/m4 1010
11 399 Dehlia Kilty 00:20:47.0Marshfield 6:42 min/m5 1111
12 534 Brooke Rudolph 00:20:51.5Medford Area 6:43 min/m3 129
13 367 Katie Tharman 00:20:55.3Lakeland 6:44 min/m4 1311
14 528 Bryn Fronk 00:21:02.4Medford Area 6:47 min/m4 149
15 531 Jennifer Kahn 00:21:03.0Medford Area 6:47 min/m5 1510
16 527 Alexis Fleegel 00:21:03.9Medford Area 6:47 min/m6 1610
17 368 Kate Vizanko 00:21:13.6Lakeland 6:50 min/m5 1711
18 363 Kristyn Dallmann 00:21:13.8Lakeland 6:50 min/m6 1811
19 364 Grace Kern 00:21:15.8Lakeland 6:51 min/m7 199
20 362 Mia Case 00:21:21.2Lakeland 6:53 min/m8 >711
21 394 Bailey Bauer 00:21:21.5Marshfield 6:53 min/m6 2011
22 529 Ellee Grunwald 00:21:22.4Medford Area 6:53 min/m7 2111
23 401 Jerica Mueller 00:21:45.0Marshfield 7:00 min/m7 2211
24 526 Paige Brandner 00:21:57.3Medford Area 7:04 min/m8 >712
25 200 Rylee Aird 00:22:06.3Antigo 7:07 min/m1 <59
26 395 Leah Brown 00:22:15.5Marshfield 7:10 min/m8 >711
27 548 Maddie Drew 00:22:34.8Merrill 7:17 min/m2 239
28 596 Jillian Gleason 00:23:06.5Northland Pines 7:27 min/m1 <512
29 533 Megan Kloth 00:23:24.3Medford Area 7:33 min/m9 >710
30 201 Jena Nonnenmacher 00:23:25.5Antigo 7:33 min/m2 <512
31 547 Madi Crossman 00:23:27.1Merrill 7:33 min/m3 249
32 552 Maddy Vandergeest 00:23:33.6Merrill 7:36 min/m4 259
33 530 Karina Herrada 00:23:46.1Medford Area 7:40 min/m10 >712
34 537 Tyra Wicke 00:23:47.9Medford Area 7:40 min/m11 >710
35 599 Franke Will 00:23:48.7Northland Pines 7:40 min/m2 <510
36 549 Lily Grefe 00:24:16.1Merrill 7:49 min/m5 269
37 524 Anya Apfelbeck 00:24:22.3Medford Area 7:51 min/m12 >710
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2019

Female

38 538 Justine Wojick 00:24:23.0Medford Area 7:51 min/m13 >79
39 550 Emma Marlowe 00:24:26.5Merrill 7:53 min/m6 2710
40 546 Annie Becker 00:24:27.7Merrill 7:53 min/m7 2810
41 203 Ellie Smith 00:25:37.9Antigo 8:16 min/m3 <59
42 536 Kayla Szydel 00:25:50.0Medford Area 8:20 min/m14 >79
43 598 Sofia Lane 00:25:56.1Northland Pines 8:21 min/m3 <511
44 525 Lyza Brandner 00:26:23.3Medford Area 8:30 min/m15 >710
45 202 Alyssa Smith 00:27:14.5Antigo 8:47 min/m4 <59
46 595 Natalie Fluegel 00:27:42.2Northland Pines 8:56 min/m4 <511
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2019 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 41 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:41:24Team Time

1 5 398 Eliana Kanitz 19:40.6 5
2 6 396 Michaela Dick 19:45.1 6
3 9 397 Meghan Jaeger 20:25.5 9
4 10 400 Kairi Kim 20:45.0 10
5 11 399 Dehlia Kilty 20:47.0 11
6 21 394 Bailey Bauer 21:21.5 20
7 23 401 Jerica Mueller 21:45.0 22
8 26 395 Leah Brown 22:15.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points
01:40:46Team Time

1 1 366 Ashley Peterson 19:16.8 1
2 4 361 Aubrey Anderson 19:33.8 4
3 7 365 Kate Melms 19:46.3 7
4 13 367 Katie Tharman 20:55.3 13
5 17 368 Kate Vizanko 21:13.6 17
6 18 363 Kristyn Dallmann 21:13.8 18
7 19 364 Grace Kern 21:15.8 19
8 20 362 Mia Case 21:21.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
01:42:48Team Time

1 3 535 Franny Seidel 19:30.4 3
2 8 532 Alicia Kawa 20:19.6 8
3 12 534 Brooke Rudolph 20:51.5 12
4 14 528 Bryn Fronk 21:02.4 14
5 15 531 Jennifer Kahn 21:03.0 15
6 16 527 Alexis Fleegel 21:03.9 16
7 22 529 Ellee Grunwald 21:22.4 21
8 24 526 Paige Brandner 21:57.3 >7
9 29 533 Megan Kloth 23:24.3 >7
10 33 530 Karina Herrada 23:46.1 >7
11 34 537 Tyra Wicke 23:47.9 >7
12 37 524 Anya Apfelbeck 24:22.3 >7
13 38 538 Justine Wojick 24:23.0 >7
14 42 536 Kayla Szydel 25:50.0 >7
15 44 525 Lyza Brandner 26:23.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:53:10Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:53:10Team Time

1 2 551 Elizabeth Schmidt 19:17.8 2
2 27 548 Maddie Drew 22:34.8 23
3 31 547 Madi Crossman 23:27.1 24
4 32 552 Maddy Vandergeest 23:33.6 25
5 36 549 Lily Grefe 24:16.1 26
6 39 550 Emma Marlowe 24:26.5 27
7 40 546 Annie Becker 24:27.7 28

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points
Team Time

1 25 200 Rylee Aird 22:06.3 <5
2 30 201 Jena Nonnenmacher 23:25.5 <5
3 41 203 Ellie Smith 25:37.9 <5
4 45 202 Alyssa Smith 27:14.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
Team Time

1 28 596 Jillian Gleason 23:06.5 <5
2 35 599 Franke Will 23:48.7 <5
3 43 598 Sofia Lane 25:56.1 <5
4 46 595 Natalie Fluegel 27:42.2 <5
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Medford Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 15 14
Lakeland 3
Merrill 2

03/10/2019 7:48:06 PM 1 of 1Page



Medford Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2019

Female

1 381 Sylvia Meza 00:22:12.0Lakeland 7:09 min/m1 <59
2 382 Julianna Oiumette 00:22:34.2Lakeland 7:16 min/m2 <59
3 384 Kiera Rotar 00:22:35.0Lakeland 7:17 min/m3 <510
4 422 Mya Ellis 00:23:09.5Marshfield 7:28 min/m1 19
5 423 Allie Geiger 00:23:09.8Marshfield 7:28 min/m2 211
6 428 Elaina Kirschnik 00:23:25.5Marshfield 7:33 min/m3 311
7 437 Lily Truskowski 00:23:35.5Marshfield 7:36 min/m4 49
8 438 Mya Williamson 00:23:43.8Marshfield 7:39 min/m5 511
9 424 Sophia Gruenling 00:24:36.3Marshfield 7:56 min/m6 610
10 434 Makenzie Schreiner 00:24:47.4Marshfield 7:59 min/m7 710
11 432 Emily Sautebin 00:24:53.7Marshfield 8:01 min/m8 >711
12 435 Lottie Schrodi 00:25:29.0Marshfield 8:13 min/m9 >712
13 569 Sadie Wakefield 00:25:35.5Merrill 8:15 min/m1 <512
14 431 Emma Olson 00:25:37.9Marshfield 8:16 min/m10 >710
15 429 Taylor Kundinger 00:25:58.0Marshfield 8:22 min/m11 >79
16 425 Lizzie Hanson 00:26:20.0Marshfield 8:29 min/m12 >710
17 426 Hannah Harycki 00:26:29.0Marshfield 8:32 min/m13 >79
18 568 Brindelyn Eternicka 00:28:59.0Merrill 9:20 min/m2 <510
19 427 Ava Hasenbank 00:30:43.4Marshfield 9:54 min/m14 >79

10/3/19 7:48:19 PM 1 of 1Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Medford Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2019 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:57:05Team Time

1 4 422 Mya Ellis 23:09.5 1
2 5 423 Allie Geiger 23:09.8 2
3 6 428 Elaina Kirschnik 23:25.5 3
4 7 437 Lily Truskowski 23:35.5 4
5 8 438 Mya Williamson 23:43.8 5
6 9 424 Sophia Gruenling 24:36.3 6
7 10 434 Makenzie Schreiner 24:47.4 7
8 11 432 Emily Sautebin 24:53.7 >7
9 12 435 Lottie Schrodi 25:29.0 >7
10 14 431 Emma Olson 25:37.9 >7
11 15 429 Taylor Kundinger 25:58.0 >7
12 16 425 Lizzie Hanson 26:20.0 >7
13 17 426 Hannah Harycki 26:29.0 >7
14 19 427 Ava Hasenbank 30:43.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 381 Sylvia Meza 22:12.0 <5
2 2 382 Julianna Oiumette 22:34.2 <5
3 3 384 Kiera Rotar 22:35.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 569 Sadie Wakefield 25:35.5 <5
2 18 568 Brindelyn Eternicka 28:59.0 <5
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